
2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

QUALIFYING

CLASSIFICATION

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 11:00:02

Event: Q06 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Light rain - 15.4C Starters: 20

Track: Approaching wet Printed at: 11:09

Fastest On   Behind Behind

Pos No Name Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader

  1 274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN / O'Sullivan Transport Yamaha YZF 450 1:06.303  3 of  3

  2 74 Jason EMBLEY Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:06.632  2 of  2 .329 .329

  3 3 Cori BOURNE / Pedders Suspension / NBS Brake Supplies / 

Shepparton Service Centre

Husqvarna FS450 

450

1:06.876  2 of  2 .244 .573

  4 67 Matthew DEAN KTM SXF 350 1:07.384  3 of  3 .508 1.081

  5 53 Geoff SANDERS Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:08.380  3 of  3 .996 2.077

  6 47 Stephen BROCKLESBY Honda VFR 400 1:08.529  3 of  3 .149 2.226

  7 14 Nick LEITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:08.537  2 of  4 .008 2.234

  8 73 Regan YEATES Honda CBR 250 1:08.794  2 of  5 .257 2.491

  9 91 Paul BARKER Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:10.216  3 of  4 1.422 3.913

 10 177 Hakan SUBASI Honda CBR 250 1:10.975  2 of  3 .759 4.672

 11 35 Matthew ELITH Kawasaki ZXR 400 1:11.415  2 of  3 .440 5.112

 12 54 Garry ARBREW / Tracksliders Yamaha YZ  450 1:11.532  2 of  3 .117 5.229

 13 989 Yoss BAREL / Tracey Track Racing Honda RVF 400 1:12.215  2 of  3 .683 5.912

 14 981 Paul MILLS Honda CBR 250 1:12.707  2 of  2 .492 6.404

 15 66 Nathan MCINTOSH Yamaha YZF 450 1:13.945  3 of  4 1.238 7.642

 16 71 Mark FLETCHER Honda CBR 250 1:13.986  2 of  2 .041 7.683

 17 86 Jon LAROSA KTM RC390 378 1:14.384  2 of  2 .398 8.081

 18 68 Simon GRACE Honda CBR 250 1:18.364  2 of  4 3.980 12.061

 19 33 Jim AGOMBAR Yamaha TZ 250 1:18.898  2 of  2 .534 12.595

Not enough laps

 NC 107 David ELLIS Honda CBR 400 .000  0 of  0 -1:06.303

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

QUALIFYING

LAP TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 11:00:02

Event: Q06 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Light rain - 15.4C Starters: 20

Track: Approaching wet Printed at: 11:09

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5

3 Cori BOURNE 1:10.916 1:06.876

14 Nick LEITH 1:10.424 1:08.537 1:09.621 1:10.747

33 Jim AGOMBAR 1:25.260 1:18.898

35 Matthew ELITH 1:15.494 1:11.415 1:12.887

47 Stephen BROCKLESBY 1:14.267 1:09.710 1:08.529

53 Geoff SANDERS 1:13.002 1:08.793 1:08.380

54 Garry ARBREW 1:13.521 1:11.532 1:12.611

66 Nathan MCINTOSH 1:17.183 1:14.514 1:13.945 1:17.769

67 Matthew DEAN 1:09.852 1:07.853 1:07.384

68 Simon GRACE 1:20.301 1:18.364 1:18.678 1:20.655

71 Mark FLETCHER 1:17.250 1:13.986

73 Regan YEATES 1:14.351 1:08.794 1:10.494 1:11.581 1:20.848

74 Jason EMBLEY 1:10.257 1:06.632

86 Jon LAROSA 1:17.375 1:14.384

91 Paul BARKER 1:14.882 1:13.010 1:10.216 1:11.703

177 Hakan SUBASI 1:14.244 1:10.975 1:12.887

274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN 1:08.523 1:06.606 1:06.303

981 Paul MILLS 1:13.434 1:12.707

989 Yoss BAREL 1:14.773 1:12.215 1:15.626

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

QUALIFYING

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 11:00:02

Event: Q06 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Light rain - 15.4C Starters: 20

Track: Approaching wet Printed at: 11:09

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

3  Cori BOURNE  (3rd) 4 47.089 30.680 1:17.769

1 44.976 25.940 1:10.916

2 41.405 25.471 1:06.876 67  Matthew DEAN  (4th)

1 44.072 25.780 1:09.852

14  Nick LEITH  (7th) 2 41.566 26.287 1:07.853

1 44.221 26.203 1:10.424 3 41.519 25.865 1:07.384

2 41.723 26.814 1:08.537

3 42.556 27.065 1:09.621 68  Simon GRACE  (18th)

4 43.777 26.970 1:10.747 1 50.538 29.763 1:20.301

2 48.821 29.543 1:18.364

33  Jim AGOMBAR  (19th) 3 49.279 29.399 1:18.678

1 1:25.260 4 50.515 30.140 1:20.655

2 1:18.898

71  Mark FLETCHER  (16th)

35  Matthew ELITH  (11th) 1 49.415 27.835 1:17.250

1 47.161 28.333 1:15.494 2 46.332 27.654 1:13.986

2 44.048 27.367 1:11.415

3 44.633 28.254 1:12.887 73  Regan YEATES  (8th)

1 47.639 26.712 1:14.351

47  Stephen BROCKLESBY  (6th) 2 43.137 25.657 1:08.794

1 46.484 27.783 1:14.267 3 44.151 26.343 1:10.494

2 43.649 26.061 1:09.710 4 44.549 27.032 1:11.581

3 42.393 26.136 1:08.529 5 44.837 36.011 1:20.848

53  Geoff SANDERS  (5th) 74  Jason EMBLEY  (2nd)

1 45.245 27.757 1:13.002 1 44.367 25.890 1:10.257

2 42.684 26.109 1:08.793 2 41.028 25.604 1:06.632

3 42.416 25.964 1:08.380

86  Jon LAROSA  (17th)

54  Garry ARBREW  (12th) 1 48.762 28.613 1:17.375

1 46.279 27.242 1:13.521 2 46.270 28.114 1:14.384

2 44.411 27.121 1:11.532

3 45.190 27.421 1:12.611 91  Paul BARKER  (9th)

1 46.615 28.267 1:14.882

66  Nathan MCINTOSH  (15th) 2 45.753 27.257 1:13.010

1 48.011 29.172 1:17.183 3 43.601 26.615 1:10.216

2 45.753 28.761 1:14.514 4 44.062 27.641 1:11.703

3 45.302 28.643 1:13.945



2018 HARTWELL MCC CHAMPIONSHIPS
ROUND 5 - BROADFORD : 4 - 5 May 2018

Sponsored By Pablo's Motorcycle Tyres

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley  Vic  3150.  Ph:  (03) 9803-7110

www.computime.com.au          jake@computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Jake Skate Clerk of Course - Peter Hall

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996

Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

QUALIFYING

SPLIT TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 11:00:02

Event: Q06 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Light rain - 15.4C Starters: 20

Track: Approaching wet Printed at: 11:09

Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time Lap Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 Lap Time

177  Hakan SUBASI  (10th) 981  Paul MILLS  (14th)

1 46.746 27.498 1:14.244 1 45.376 28.058 1:13.434

2 44.159 26.816 1:10.975 2 45.356 27.351 1:12.707

3 44.879 28.008 1:12.887

989  Yoss BAREL  (13th)

274  Dallas O'SULLIVAN  (1st) 1 47.127 27.646 1:14.773

1 43.028 25.495 1:08.523 2 44.470 27.745 1:12.215

2 41.451 25.155 1:06.606 3 46.656 28.970 1:15.626

3 41.251 25.052 1:06.303

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

QUALIFYING

FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 11:00:02

Event: Q06 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Light rain - 15.4C Starters: 20

Track: Approaching wet Printed at: 11:09

Race Fastest On

Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:25.661 274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN Yamaha YZF 450 1:08.523 1

2:32.267 274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN Yamaha YZF 450 1:06.606 2

3:38.570 274 Dallas O'SULLIVAN Yamaha YZF 450 1:06.303 3

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

QUALIFYING

BEST PARTIAL TIMES

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 11:00:02

Event: Q06 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Light rain - 15.4C Starters: 20

Track: Approaching wet Printed at: 11:09

Split 1 Split 2 Split 3 LAP

Pos Name Time Name Time Name Time Name Ideal Fastest

1 D. O'SULLIVAN 1:00.166 D. O'SULLIVAN 25.052 D. O'SULLIVA 1:06.303

2 J. EMBLEY 1:01.826 C. BOURNE 25.471 C. BOURNE 1:06.876

3 C. BOURNE 1:02.587 J. EMBLEY 25.604 J. EMBLEY 1:06.632

4 M. DEAN 1:02.676 R. YEATES 25.657 R. YEATES 1:08.794

5 S. BROCKLESBY 1:07.211 M. DEAN 25.780 M. DEAN 1:07.384

6 G. SANDERS 1:07.433 G. SANDERS 25.964 G. SANDERS 1:08.380

7 M. ELITH 1:12.160 S. BROCKLESBY 26.061 S. BROCKLES 1:08.529

8 Y. BAREL 1:14.717 N. LEITH 26.203 N. LEITH 1:08.537

9 N. MCINTOSH 1:16.275 P. BARKER 26.615 P. BARKER 1:10.216

10 R. YEATES 1:17.128 H. SUBASI 26.816 H. SUBASI 1:10.975

11 J. LAROSA 1:17.176 G. ARBREW 27.121 G. ARBREW 1:11.532

12 P. BARKER 1:17.605 P. MILLS 27.351 P. MILLS 1:12.707

13 P. MILLS 1:18.016 M. ELITH 27.367 M. ELITH 1:11.415

14 G. ARBREW 1:22.840 Y. BAREL 27.646 Y. BAREL 1:12.215

15 S. GRACE 1:22.938 M. FLETCHER 27.654 M. FLETCHER 1:13.986

16 H. SUBASI 1:23.149 J. LAROSA 28.114 J. LAROSA 1:14.384

17 M. FLETCHER 1:23.865 N. MCINTOSH 28.643 N. MCINTOSH 1:13.945

18 N. LEITH 1:24.250 S. GRACE 29.399 S. GRACE 1:18.364

19 J. AGOMBAR 1:18.898

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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PERIOD 7 (UP TO 500) / SUPERMONO / TWIN SPORT

GRID SHEET

Date: 09/02/19 Started at: 11:00:02

Event: Q06 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Light rain - 15.4C Starters: 20

Track: Approaching wet Printed at: 11:09

 1

1

 274 
D. O'SULLIVAN

1:06.303

2

 74 
J. EMBLEY
1:06.632

3

 3 
C. BOURNE
1:06.876

 2

4

 67 
M. DEAN
1:07.384

5

 53 
G. SANDERS

1:08.380

6

 47 
S. BROCKLESBY

1:08.529

 3

7

 14 
N. LEITH
1:08.537

8

 73 
R. YEATES
1:08.794

9

 91 
P. BARKER
1:10.216

 4

10

 177 
H. SUBASI
1:10.975

11

 35 
M. ELITH
1:11.415

12

 54 
G. ARBREW

1:11.532

 5

13

 989 
Y. BAREL
1:12.215

14

 981 
P. MILLS
1:12.707

15

 66 
N. MCINTOSH

1:13.945

 6

16

 71 
M. FLETCHER

1:13.986

17

 86 
J. LAROSA
1:14.384

18

 68 
S. GRACE
1:18.364

 7

19

 33 
J. AGOMBAR

1:18.898

20

 107 
D. ELLIS

.000


